
TOPS CORE Group. 

S. No. Discipline Event Athlete Name Gender 

1 

Archery 

Recurve men Dhiraj Bommadevara Male 

2 Recurve Women Deepika Kumari Female 

3 Recurve Women Ankita Bhakat Female 

4 Compound Women Jyothi Surekha Female 

5 Compound Men Rishab Yadav Male 

6 Compound Women Parneet Kaur Female 

7 Compound Men Abhishek Verma Male 

8 Compound Men Ojas Pravin Deotale Male 

9 Compound Men Priyansh Male 

10 Compound Men Prathmesh S. Jawkar Male 

11 Compound Women Aditi G. Swami Female 

12 Athletics Men's Javelin Throw Neeraj Chopra Male 



S. No. Discipline Event Athlete Name Gender 

13 Men's 3000m Steeplechase Avinash Sable Male 

14 Men's Long Jump Sreeshankar Murali Male 

15 Men's High Jump Sarvesh Anil Kushare Male 

16 Men's Javelin Throw Sachin Yadav Male 

17 Men's 10000m Gulveer Singh Male 

18 

Badminton 

Women's Singles P V Sindhu Female 

19 Men's Singles Lakshya Sen Male 

20 Men's Doubles 

Chirag 

Shetty/Satwiksairaj 

Rankireddy 

Male 

21 Women's Doubles 
Treesa Jolly/ Gayatri 

Gopichand 
Female 

22 Mixed Doubles 
Tanisha Crasto/ Dhruv 

Kapila 
Female/Male 

23 Boxing W51kg Nikhat Zareen  Female 



S. No. Discipline Event Athlete Name Gender 

24 W57kg Jaismine Lamboria Female 

25 W75kg Lovlina Borgohain Female 

26 

Shooting 

10m AP M Samrat Rana Male 

27 10m AP M Varun Tomar Male 

28 10m AP W Suruchi Inder Singh Female 

29 
25m Pistol W 

Esha Singh Female 
10m AP W 

30 
10m AP W 

Manu Bhaker Female 
25m Pistol W 

31 10m AR M Arjun Babuta Male 

32 10m AR M 
Rudrankksh Balasaheb 

Patil 
Male 

33 10m AR W Elavenil Valarivan Female 

34 50m 3P M Aishwary Pratap Tomar Male 



S. No. Discipline Event Athlete Name Gender 

35 50m 3P M Niraj Kumar Male 

36 50m 3P M Swapnil Suresh Kusale Male 

37 10m AR W Ramita Female 

38 

Table Tennis 

Mixed Doubles and Men's 

Doubles 
Manush Shah Male 

39 Mixed Doubles Diya Chitale Female 

40 Men's Doubles Manav Thakkar Male 

41 Women's Singles Sreeja Akula Female 

42 Women's Singles Manika Batra Female 

43 Weightlifting 48 Kg - W 
Saikhom Mirabai 

Chanu 
Female 

44 

Wrestling 

57kg FS Aman Sehrawat Male 

45 65kg FS Sujeet Kalkal Male 

46 53kg WW Antim Panghal Female 



S. No. Discipline Event Athlete Name Gender 

47 57kg WW Manisha Bhanwala Female 

48 68kg WW Nisha Dahiya Female 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TOPS CORE (PARA) Group. 

S. No. Discipline Event Name of Para Athletes Gender 

1 

Para Archery 

Compound Women Open Sheetal Devi Female 

2 Compound Women Open Sarita Female 

3 Recurve Men Open Harvinder Singh Male 

4 Compound Men Open Rakesh Kumar Male 

5 Compound Men’s Open Shyam Sundar Male 

6 Compound Men’s Open Toman Rana Male 

7 

Para Athletics 

Women 100m & 200m T35 Preeti Pal Female 

8 Women 200m T12 Simran Female 

9 Women 400m T20 Deepthi Jeevanji Female 

10 Women Javelin F46 

Bhavanaben Ajabaji 

Chaudhary Female 

11 Women Shot Put F34 Bhagyashree Jadhav Female 

12 Women Long Jump F46 Nimisha C. Suresh Female 

13 Women Club Throw F51 Ekta Bhyan Female 



S. No. Discipline Event Name of Para Athletes Gender 

14 Men Club F51 Dharambir Male 

15 Men Club F51 Pranav Soorma Male 

16 Men Discus F56 Yogesh Kathuniya Male 

17 Men High Jump F44 Praveen Kumar Male 

18 Men High Jump T42/63 Sharad Kumar Male 

19 Men High Jump T42/63 Mariyappan T Male 

20 Men High Jump T42/63 Shailesh Kumar Male 

21 Men High Jump T42/63 Varun Singh Bhati Male 

22 Men High Jump T47 Nishad Kumar Male 

23 Men High Jump T47 Rampal Male 

24 Men Javelin F41 Navdeep Male 

25 Men Javelin F46 Ajeet Singh Yadav Male 

26 Men Javelin F46 Sundar Gurjar Male 

27 Men Javelin F46 Rinku Hooda Male 

28 Men Javelin F64 Sumit Antil Male 



S. No. Discipline Event Name of Para Athletes Gender 

29 Men Javelin F64 Sandeep Male 

30 Men Javelin F64 Sandip Sanjay Sargar Male 

31 Men Javelin F64 Pushpendra Singh Male 

32 Men Shot Put F40 Ravi Rongali Male 

33 Men Shot Put F46 Sachin Khilari Male 

34 Men Shot Put F57 Hokato Sema Male 

35 Men Shot Put F57 Soman Rana Male 

36 Men Discus F37 Haney Male 

37 Men 400m T47 Dilip M Gavit Male 

38 

Para Badminton 

Women’s Singles SU5 Thulasimathi Murugesan Female 

39 Women’s Singles SU5 Manisha Ramadass Female 

40 

Women’s Singles SH6 & Mixed 

Doubles SH6 Nithya Sre Female 

41 Women’s Singles SL3 Manasi Joshi Female 



S. No. Discipline Event Name of Para Athletes Gender 

42 

Women’s Singles SL3 & Mixed 

Doubles SL3-SU5 Mandeep Kaur Female 

43 Women’s Singles SL4 Palak Kohli Female 

44 Men’s Singles SL3 Nitesh Kumar Male 

45 Men’s Singles SL3 Manoj Sarkar Male 

46 Men’s Singles SL3 Pramod Bhagat Male 

47 Men’s Singles SL4 Suhas L. Yathiraj Male 

48 Men’s Singles SL4 Sukant Kadam Male 

49 Men’s Singles SL4 Naveen Sivakumar Male 

50 Men’s Singles SH6 Sivarajan Solaimalai Male 

51 

Men’s Singles SH6 & Mixed 

Doubles SH6 Krishna Nagar Male 

52 Mixed Doubles SL3-SU5 Chirag Baretha Male 

53 Para Canoe Women’s KL2, VL2 Prachi Yadav Female 

54 Para Judo Men’s J1 -70Kg Kapil Parmar Male 



S. No. Discipline Event Name of Para Athletes Gender 

55 Women’s J2 – 52Kg Kokila Female 

56 Para Powerlifting Men’s -65Kg Ashok Male 

57 

Para Shooting 

R2 Women’s 10m Air Rifle SH1 Avani Lekhara Female 

58 R2 Women’s 10m Air Rifle SH1 Mona Agarwal Female 

59 P2 Women’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Rubina Francis Female 

60 P1 Men’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Manish Narwal Male 

61 

P4 Mixed 50m Pistol SH1 & P1 

Men’s 10m Air Pistol SH1 Rudransh Khandelwal Male 

62 Para Table Tennis Women’s Singles Class 4-5 Bhavina Patel Female 

 

 

 


